
 

Risultati Giornata 22 

 

 

 

Casa 

 

Ospiti 

 

Risultato 

 

Reti Casa 

 

Reti Ospiti 

 

PRO LOCO BALDISSERO 

 

EXPERIMENTA 95 VETERANI ASD 

 

0 - 8 

 

  

 

 Cattarello Danilo (EXPERIMENTA 

95 VETERANI ASD): 8  Naretto Alex 

(EXPERIMENTA 95 VETERANI ASD): 

5  DEMARCO ALESSANDRO 

(EXPERIMENTA 95 VETERANI ASD): 

4   

 

SSD RIVAROLESE 1906 

 

SA CASTELLAMONTE ASD 

VETERANI 

 

3 - 2 

 

 Genzano Antonio (SSD 

RIVAROLESE 1906): 26   

 

 Grassino Luca (SA 

CASTELLAMONTE ASD VETERANI): 

6  Pastore Daniele (SA 

CASTELLAMONTE ASD VETERANI): 

6   

 

SPECIALE CANOTTIERI 

 

FORNO VETERANI 

 

2 - 1 

 

 Paglia Riccardo (SPECIALE 

CANOTTIERI): 2  Ridolfo Stefano 

(SPECIALE CANOTTIERI): 3   

 

 Turrisi Fabio (FORNO VETERANI): 

1   

 

TEAM CARECA 

 

ASD VEROLENGO 

 

2 - 1 

 

 Gol Auto (TEAM CARECA): 1  

Mammana Paolo (TEAM CARECA): 

13   

 

 Liguori Gabriel (ASD 

VEROLENGO): 2   

 

USD FOGLIZZESE 

 

ASD ORATORIO LEINI' 

 

2 - 0 

 

 Costigliola Francesco (USD 

FOGLIZZESE): 20   

 

  

 

ASD PRO CASALBORGONE 

 

BELLAVISTA 

 

0 - 3 

 

  

 

 Cavallo Mirko (BELLAVISTA): 11  

Falcone Gianluca (BELLAVISTA): 1  

Gianmarco Enrico (BELLAVISTA): 3   

 

ASD VALPERGA 17 

 

VOGLIOTTI ASSICURAZIONI 

VETERANI 

 

1 - 1 

 

 ESPOSITO DIEGO (ASD VALPERGA 

17): 6   

 

 Turcato Marco (VOGLIOTTI 

ASSICURAZIONI VETERANI): 2   

 

 

 



CLASSIFICA 

 

 

 

Squadra 

 

Pti 

 

G 

 

V 

 

P 

 

N 

 

GF 

 

GS 

 

Disciplina 

 

SSD RIVAROLESE 1906 

 

61 

 

21 

 

20 

 

1 

 

0 

 

69 

 

7 

 

66 

 

EXPERIMENTA 95 

VETERANI ASD 

 

47 

 

21 

 

14 

 

5 

 

2 

 

49 

 

21 

 

55 

 

BELLAVISTA 

 

42 

 

21 

 

13 

 

3 

 

5 

 

54 

 

27 

 

45 

 

TEAM CARECA 

 

40 

 

20 

 

13 

 

1 

 

6 

 

50 

 

35 

 

124 

 

ASD PRO 

CASALBORGONE 

 

40 

 

20 

 

12 

 

4 

 

4 

 

53 

 

31 

 

57 

 

USD FOGLIZZESE 

 

33 

 

21 

 

9 

 

6 

 

6 

 

40 

 

34 

 

39 

 

SA CASTELLAMONTE ASD 

VETERANI 

 

33 

 

21 

 

9 

 

6 

 

6 

 

39 

 

30 

 

65 

 

ASD VEROLENGO 

 

26 

 

21 

 

7 

 

5 

 

9 

 

40 

 

38 

 

40 

 

VOGLIOTTI 

ASSICURAZIONI 

VETERANI 

 

22 

 

22 

 

6 

 

4 

 

12 

 

39 

 

48 

 

26 

 

ASD VALPERGA 17 

 

22 

 

21 

 

5 

 

7 

 

9 

 

24 

 

36 

 

161 

 

SPECIALE CANOTTIERI 

 

14 

 

21 

 

4 

 

2 

 

15 

 

19 

 

58 

 

43 

 

ASD ORATORIO LEINI' 

 

12 

 

20 

 

4 

 

0 

 

16 

 

15 

 

45 

 

60 

 

PRO LOCO BALDISSERO 

 

11 

 

21 

 

3 

 

2 

 

16 

 

26 

 

76 

 

24 

 

FORNO VETERANI 

 

11 

 

21 

 

3 

 

2 

 

16 

 

15 

 

46 

 

63 

 

 



MARCATORI 

 

 

Giocatore 

 

Squadra 

 

Goal 

 

LUCA ABENA 

 

ASD PRO CASALBORGONE 

 

29 

 

Antonio Genzano 

 

SSD RIVAROLESE 1906 

 

26 

 

Francesco Costigliola 

 

USD FOGLIZZESE 

 

20 

 

Paolo Mammana 

 

TEAM CARECA 

 

13 

 

Davide Bonato 

 

EXPERIMENTA 95 VETERANI ASD 

 

11 

 

Mirko Cavallo 

 

BELLAVISTA 

 

11 

 

Juan Carlos Surace 

 

SSD RIVAROLESE 1906 

 

11 

 

Samuele Crepaldi 

 

ASD VEROLENGO 

 

10 

 

DOMENICO SILVESTRO 

 

TEAM CARECA 

 

10 

 

Danilo Cattarello 

 

EXPERIMENTA 95 VETERANI ASD 

 

8 

 

 

 

 

 

 



AMMONIZIONI 

 

 

Giocatore 

 

Squadra 

 

Giovannini Nicolò 

 

EXPERIMENTA 95 VETERANI ASD 

 

Bocca Fabio 

 

SA CASTELLAMONTE ASD VETERANI 

 

Minuto Aldo 

 

SA CASTELLAMONTE ASD VETERANI 

 

Monte Matteo 

 

SA CASTELLAMONTE ASD VETERANI 

 

Gaudino Luca 

 

SSD RIVAROLESE 1906 

 

Le Pera Franco 

 

SSD RIVAROLESE 1906 

 

Spina Davide 

 

SSD RIVAROLESE 1906 

 

Falcone Gianluca 

 

BELLAVISTA 

 

Grosso Fabio 

 

BELLAVISTA 

 

Bassino Rudi 

 

BELLAVISTA 

 

Fracasso Daniele 

 

BELLAVISTA 

 

Antonacci Fabrizio 

 

ASD PRO CASALBORGONE 

 

Viteritti Alessandro 

 

ASD VALPERGA 17 



 

 

SQUALIFICATI 

 

 

Giocatore 

 

Squadra 

 

Squalifica 

 

Giornate 

 

Note 

 

Turcato Marco 

 

VOGLIOTTI ASSICURAZIONI 

VETERANI 

 

espulsione diretta 

 

1 

 

art.106 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Calendario prossime giornate 

 

 

Giornata 23 

 

Casa 

 

Ospiti 

 

Campo 

 

Data - ora 

 

EXPERIMENTA 95 VETERANI ASD 

 

SA CASTELLAMONTE ASD 

VETERANI 

 

VALPERGA 

 

2024-05-20 21:00 

 

PRO LOCO BALDISSERO 

 

SPECIALE CANOTTIERI 

 

BALDISSERO CANAVESE 

 

2024-05-20 21:00 

 

SSD RIVAROLESE 1906 

 

TEAM CARECA 

 

RIVAROLO 

 

2024-05-20 21:00 

 

FORNO VETERANI 

 

USD FOGLIZZESE 

 

PERTUSIO 

 

2024-05-20 21:15 

 

ASD VEROLENGO 

 

BELLAVISTA 

 

VEROLENGO 

 

2024-05-20 21:00 

 

ASD ORATORIO LEINI' 

 

ASD VALPERGA 17 

 

LEINI' 

 

2024-05-20 21:00 

 

VOGLIOTTI ASSICURAZIONI 

VETERANI 

 

ASD PRO CASALBORGONE 

 

SAN SEBASTIANO PO' 

 

2024-05-20 21:00 

 


